
321 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 4000 0 0 11 2913

322 JR Motorsports 9 4000 0 0 3 164

323 Team Penske 22 4000 0 0 5 4212

324 Kaulig Racing 16 4000 0 0 5 5011

325 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2281 -1719 1719 0 159

326 JR Motorsports 7 2257 -1743 24 2 203

327 Kaulig Racing 11 2206 -1794 51 1 145

328 JR Motorsports 1 2164 -1836 42 1 60

329 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2156 -1844 8 0 72

3210 Richard Childress Racing 2 2154 -1846 2 1 50

3211 Kaulig Racing 10 2147 -1853 7 1 81

3212 JR Motorsports 8 2134 -1866 13 1 61

3213 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 830 -3170 1304 0 01

3214 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 744 -3256 86 0 00

3215 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 729 -3271 15 0 00

3216 Our Motorsports 02 680 -3320 49 0 01

3217 RSS Racing 39 623 -3377 57 0 00

3218 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 603 -3397 20 1 50

3219 DGM Racing 92 526 -3474 77 0 00

3220 DGM Racing 36 495 -3505 31 0 00

3221 Our Motorsports 23 492 -3508 3 0 11

3222 Martins Motorsports 44 484 -3516 8 0 00

3223 Sam Hunt Racing 26 463 -3537 21 0 00

3224 Big Machine Racing 48 449 -3551 14 0 00

3225 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 430 -3570 19 0 00

3226 SS Green Light Racing 17 429 -3571 1 0 00

3227 JD Motorsports 106 427 -3573 2 0 00

3228 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 370 -3630 57 0 00

3229 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 367 -3633 3 0 00

3230 JD Motorsports 104 351 -3649 16 0 00

3231 JD Motorsports 0 337 -3663 14 0 00

3232 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 334 -3666 3 0 00

3233 Mike Harmon Racing 47 330 -3670 4 0 00

3234 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 325 -3675 5 0 00

3235 DGM Racing 90 317 -3683 8 0 00

3236 SS Green Light Racing 07 317 -3683 0 0 00

3237 JD Motorsports 15 315 -3685 2 0 00

3238 Motorsports Business
Management

66 311 -3689 4 0 00

3239 Means Motorsports 52 200 -3800 111 0 00

3240 Mike Harmon Racing 74 166 -3834 34 0 00

3241 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -3908 74 0 00

1542 Bassett Racing 77 34 -3966 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -3977 11 0 00

344 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -3983 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -3986 3 0 00

146 Sam Hunt Racing 24 9 -3991 5 0 00

147 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -3992 1 0 00

148 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -4000 8 0 00

149 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -4000 0 0 00

950 Our Motorsports 03 0 -4000 0 0 00

051 LARRY BERG 55 0 -4000 0 0 00

052 RSS Racing 38 0 -4000 0 0 00

053 RICK WARE 0 -4000 0 0 00

054 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -4000 0 0 00

055 Team Penske 12 0 -4000 0 0 00

056 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -4000 0 0 00

057 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -4000 0 0 00

058 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -4000 0 0 00

059 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -4000 0 0 00
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